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Bus  Libertad - Retiro via Mabini, Sta. Cruz Go to website

Direction
N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, 
Quezon City — Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, 
Manila

42 stops

Open route schedule

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, 
Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Banawe Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue, Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue, Quezon City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Bulasan Intersection, Que-
zon City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Iba Intersection, Quezon 
City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Calavite Intersection, Que-
zon City

Dimasalang / Aurora Boulevard Intersection, Quezon City

Ferdinand Blumentritt / Aurora Boulevard Intersection, 
Quezon City

Cavitie / Leonor Rivera Intersection, Quezon City

New Antipolo / Leonor Rivera Intersection, Quezon City

Old Antipolo / Felix Huetas Intersection, Quezon City

Light Rail Transportation 1, Manila

Light Rail Transportation 1, Manila

Department of Health, Razal Avenue, Manila

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, Rizal Avenue, 
Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Route schedule
N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, 
Quezon City — Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, 
Manila

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Inter-
section, Quezon City

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 57 min
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Rizal Avenue, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Mcarthur Bridge , Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Ayala Blvd / Taft Avenue Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave / T.M. Kalaw Intersection, Manila

Traft Avenue, Maila

Taft Ave / Padre Faura Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave / Josefa Llanes Escoda Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

President Quirino Ave / Taft Ave Intersection, Manila

San Andres Market, San Andres / Leveriza Intersection, 
Manila

M Adriatico / San Andres Intersection, Manila

Hotel Victoria, M Adriatico, Manila

Rizal Memorial Track and Football Stadium, M Adriatico, 
Manila

HP Village Square, Pablo Ocampo Sr., Manila

Sinciego / F.B. Harrison St Intersection, Lungsod ng 
Pasay, Makati City

Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, Manila



Direction
Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, Manila — N. S. 
Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, Quezon 
City

44 stops

Open route schedule

Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, Manila

Sinciego / F.B. Harrison St Intersection, Lungsod ng 
Pasay, Makati City

HP Village Square, Pablo Ocampo Sr., Manila

Rizal Memorial Track and Football Stadium, M Adriatico, 
Manila

Leveriza, Manila

President Quirino Ave / Leveriza Intersection, Manila

President Quirino Ave / Madre Ignacia Intersection, Manila

Malate Catholic School - Boys Department, Madre Ignacia, 
Manila

Remedios / Jorge Bocobo Intersection, Manila

Remedios / Antonio Vasquez Intersection, Manila

Leon Guinto Sr., Manila

Leon Guinto Sr. / Pedro Gil Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave / Josefa Llanes Escoda Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave / Padre Faura Intersection, Manila

Traft Avenue, Maila

Taft Ave / T.M. Kalaw Intersection, Manila

Ayala Blvd / Taft Avenue Intersection, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Taft Ave, Manila

Padre Burgos St, Manila

Mcarthur Bridge , Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Route schedule
Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, Manila — N. S. 
Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, Quezon 
City

Monday 00:00

Tuesday 00:00

Wednesday 00:00

Thursday 00:00

Friday 00:00

Saturday 00:00

Sunday 00:00

Route info

Direction: Senator Gil Puyat Ave, Lungsod ng Pasay, 
Manila

Stops: 44

Trip Duration: 0 hour 58 min
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Rizal Avenue, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Valariano Fugoso, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Rizal Avenue, Manila

Jose R. Reyes Memorial Medical Center, Rizal Avenue, 
Manila

Department of Health, Razal Avenue, Manila

Light Rail Transportation 1, Manila

Oroquieta / Batangas Intersection, Manila

Old Antipolo / Felix Huetas Intersection, Quezon City

New Antipolo / Leonor Rivera Intersection, Quezon City

Cavitie / Leonor Rivera Intersection, Quezon City

Dimasalang / Aurora Boulevard Intersection, Quezon City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Calavite Intersection, Que-
zon City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Iba Intersection, Quezon 
City

Norberto S. Amoranto Street / Bulasan Intersection, Que-
zon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue, Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue, Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Banawe Avenue Intersection, 
Quezon City

N. S. Amoranto Sr. Avenue / Biak an Bato Intersection, 
Quezon City

Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see 
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Manila

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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